BWPS 300 - 2000
Heat pump storage tank solar
BWPS 300 - 2000
Application
This hot water storage tank features a double helix heating surface and solar exchanger,
and is thus suitable for the combination of heat pumps with solar heating systems.
It can also be used as a high performance storage tank for oil, gas, solid fuel and similar.
Corrosion protection for parts with

Type 1500-2000: 110 mm half-shell made of EPS with ABS sleeve
Heat pump storage tank
Model overview  BWPS 300 - 2000
Type Article no. Volume Height with
insulation Tilt height Installation
diameter
Weight
(empty)
Surface HE
top / bottom
Output
figure
Efficiency
class
Unit [-] [l] [mm] [mm] [kg] [kg] [m²] / [m²] [-] [-]
BWPS 300 STD0300BWPS 285 1670 1780 610 157 2,5 / 1,0 1,4 / 3,1 C
BWPS 500 STD0500BWPS 496 1800 1960 760 207 3,8 / 1,5 3,8 / 4,8 C
BWPS 600 STD0600BWPS 559 2000 2150 760 246 6,0 / 1,8 4,1 / 6,9 C
BWPS 800 STD0800BWPS 805 1985 2020 790 313 4,9 / 1,8 5,0 / 6,9 C
BWPS 1000 STD1000BWPS 910 2185 2220 790 356 6,0 / 2,8 5,8 / 10,4 C
BWPS 1500 STD1500BWPS 1450 2240 2240 1000 550 6,8 / 3,5 - C
BWPS 2000 STD2000BWPS 1915 2420 2430 1100 580 8,4 / 4,5 - C
Last updated: 05/2025
 29
Heat pump storage tank
Technical specifications  BWPS 300 - 2000